Arnside Cemetery PSPO Dogs On
Leads Order

Consultation Analysis

Results
The number of completed questionnaires that were received: 30

Number of spoilt questionnaires: 0

Question 1: Do you support the general principle of the Dogs on Leads Order?

Answer Number of responses Response by %
Yes 30 100
No 0 0

Question 2: To what extent do you support dogs being on leads at all times in
this area?

Answer Number of responses Response by %

Strongly support 25 83

Support 17

Neither/nor

Don’t support

Strongly don’t support
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Don’t know

Question 3: Do you have any concerns about the possible impact this
protection may have on the proposed area?

Answer Number of responses Response by %

Yes 0 0

No 30 100

Reasons given for concern:

None

Question 4: Any other comments?
Other comments raised:

e | would never let my dog in a cemetery. | worm my dog every 3 months and clean up after him so
hopefully he isn't a health hazard.

e OK having these rules and regulations there’s never going to be anyone to enforce them. | could
name and shame at least 4 people who don't think this applies to them

e We normally take our two dogs to other areas in the village for their walk but take them in on
their leads occasionally to visit my father’s grave at the cemetery.

e | think dogs should be excluded from these areas. There are plenty of other places to exercise a
dog in the area.



e Happy for dogs to be excluded entirely. Dogs can be tied at the gate if need be.
e Thisis a place to rest in peace, and visit loved one's departed, last thing | want to do is step or

kneel in dog poo!

e Although there are notices on the playing field ( no dogs apart from guide) This is so often ignored
e It would be very much appreciated if Arnside Knott could be similarly protected. At the very least
notices on gates to advise that dogs should be on leads etc

e This should be a dog exclusion zone also

e | very strongly support any measures which ensure dog owners behave responsibly with regard to

the exercise of dogs

Question 5: Do you own a dog or walk one for someone else?

Answer Number of responses Response by %

Yes 13 43
No 17 57
Question 6: Do you live locally?

Answer Number of responses Response by %

Yes 30 100
No 0 0
Question 7: What was your age on your last birthday?

Answer Number of responses Response by %

Under 16 2 7
16 to 25 0 0
26 to 35 1 3
36 to 50 4 13
51 to 65 8 27
66 to 80 14 47
Over 80 1 3
Question 8: Are you..?

Answer Number of responses Response by %

Male 10 33
Female 20 67
Prefer not to say 0 0

Do you have a long-standing disability or infirmity, which limits your activities

in any way?

Answer Number of responses Response by %

Yes 3 10
No 27 90
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